# HJ Hall Women's ProTrek Mountain Climb Socks Heather-Pink



21-20410





Our Price: £16.6

## HJ Hall Women's ProTrek Mountain Climb Socks Heather-Pink



21-20410

### **Description**

### HJ Hall Women's ProTrek Mountain Climb Socks Heather-Pink

Built to handle uneven terrain and snowy climbs, these socks feature full cushioning to reduce impact and keep your feet supported during challenging conditions.

The heat-retaining and insulating properties ensure warmth in cold weather, while the reinforced heel and toe provide added durability for long-lasting performance.

A smooth toe seam prevents irritation, and the arch support with ankle bracing delivers a secure and stable fit for all-day comfort.

With an anti-crease ankle sculpting zone to prevent bunching, these socks are perfect for both outdoor adventures and everyday wear.

Finished with a sanitized® treatment to inhibit the growth of bacteria and reduce odours.

Reliable, durable, and exceptionally comfortable—these socks are an essential addition to your gear.

Composition: 39% Polypropylene, 38% New Wool, 22% Polyamide, 1% Elastane.

UK Shoe Size: 4-7

Like these HJ ProTrek Mountain Climb Socks? Why not browse socks for all adventures in our Ladies clothing range.

To keep up to date with our latest news, offers and promotions; be sure to join us on Facebook & Instagram.

# HJ Hall Women's ProTrek Mountain Climb Socks Heather-Pink



21-20410

### **Attributes**

### **Contact us**

Ernest Doe is a long established family firm with a network of branches in the South and East of England. Managing Director Colin Doe is the fourth generation of the family to have run the business in its 100+ years of trading.

The firm supplies an incredible amount of machinery; from garden mowers and chain saws to combine harvesters and construction excavators. Our philosophy is simple to supply the best products and then to support them with the service facilities and expertise to keep them running perfectly.

Tel. +44 (0)1245 383565

Ernest Doe & Sons Limited Ulting, Maldon, Essex CM9 6QH